ODR, OCD, ELM Series
AIR TREATMENT EQUIPMENT
Ozen
Refrigerated
Air Drying
Systems
Ozen Air Filtration
Water Separation

Max. Ambient
 erutarepmeT
(°C)
Max. Inlet
 erutarepmeT
(°C)
Filter Model to be
placed in the Dryer
m3/h
m³/min cfm
ODR 18 0.30 10.59 1/2” 230/1/50 100 16 50 60 GKO45 MX+MY
ODR 30 0.50 17.66 1/2” 230/1/50 140 16 50 60 GKO45 MX+MY
ODR 42 0.70 24.72 1/2” 230/1/50 220 16 50 60 GKO45 MX+MY
ODR 55 0.92 32.49 1/2” 230/1/50 50 16 50 60 GKO70 MX+MY
ODR 66 1.10 38.85  3/4” 230/1/50 100 16 50 60 GKO150 MX+MY
ODR 96 1.60 56.50  3/4” 230/1/50 150 16 50 60 GKO150 MX+MY
ODR 130 2.16 76.49  3/4” 230/1/50 100 16 50 60 GKO150 MX+MY
ODR 168 2.80 98.88 1 1/2” 230/1/50 150 16 50 60 GKO500 MX+MY
ODR 240 4.00 141.26 1 1/2” 230/1/50 80 16 50 60 GKO500 MX+MY
ODR 300 5.00 176.57 1 1/2” 230/1/50 120 16 50 60 GKO500 MX+MY
ODR 396 6.60 233.08 2” 230/1/50 100 16 50 60 GKO851 MX+MY
ODR 498 8.30 293.11 2” 230/1/50 100 16 50 60 GKO1210 MX+MY
ODR 660 11.00 388.46 2” 230/1/50 120 16 50 60 GKO1210 MX+MY
ODR 870 14.50 512.06 2” 230/1/50 220 16 50 60 GKO1210 MX+MY
ODR 1110 18.50 653.32  3” 400/3/50 180 16 50 60 GKO1820 MX+MY
ODR 1380 23.00 812.24  3” 400/3/50 120 16 50 60 GKO1820 MX+MY
ODR 1710 28.50 1006.47  3” 400/3/50 220 16 50 60 GKO2700 MX+MY

ODRE 23 0.38 23 1/2” 230/1/50 100 16 45 50 GKO45 MX+MY
ODRE 38 0.63 38 1/2” 230/1/50 140 16 45 50 GKO45 MX+MY
ODRE 53 0.88 53 1/2” 230/1/50 220 16 45 50 GKO45 MX+MY
ODRE 70 1.17 70 1/2” 230/1/50 50 16 45 50 GKO70 MX+MY
ODRE 100 1.66 100  3/4” 230/1/50 100 16 45 50 GKO150 MX+MY
ODRE 155 2.58 155  3/4” 230/1/50 150 16 45 50 GKO150 MX+MY
ODRE 190 3.16 190  3/4” 230/1/50 100 16 45 50 GKO150 MX+MY
ODRE 210 3.5 210 1 1/2” 230/1/50 150 16 45 50 GKO500 MX+MY
ODRE 305 5.08 305 1 1/2” 230/1/50 80 16 45 50 GKO500 MX+MY
ODRE 375 6.25 375 1 1/2” 230/1/50 120 16 45 50 GKO500 MX+MY
ODRE 495 8.25 495 2” 230/1/50 100 16 45 50 GKO851 MX+MY
ODRE 623 10.38 623 2” 230/1/50 100 16 45 50 GKO1210 MX+MY
ODRE 930 15.5 930 2” 230/1/50 120 16 45 50 GKO1210 MX+MY
ODRE 1200 20 1200 2” 230/1/50 220 16 45 50 GKO1210 MX+MY
ODRE 1388 23.13 1388  3” 400/3/50 180 16 45 50 GKO1820 MX+MY
ODRE 1800 30 1800  3” 400/3/50 120 16 45 50 GKO1820 MX+MY
ODRE 2500 41.66 2500  3” 400/3/50 220 16 45 50 GKO2700 MX+MY
ODRE 2775 46.25 2775  3” 400/3/50 170 16 45 50 GKO2700 MX+MY
ODRE 3330 55.5 3330 DIN 100 400/3/50 250 16 45 50 -
ODRE 3915 65.25 3915 DIN 100 400/3/50 200 16 45 50 -

Dew Point
(°C)
Dimensions
(mm)
Total Weight
(kg)m³/min m³/h
OMD 3 0.08 5 GKO20 MX-MY-MP 1/2” 230V / 50-60 Hz -40 320x310x560 15
OMD 5 0.16 10 GKO20 MX-MY-MP 1/2” 230V / 50-60 Hz -40 320x310x640 17
OMD 10 0.33 20 GKO20 MX-MY-MP 1/2” 230V / 50-60 Hz -40 320x310x910 23
OMD 15 0.41 25 GKO25 MX-MY-MP 1/2” 230V / 50-60 Hz -40 320x370x800 25
OMD 20 0.58 35 GKO50 MX-MY-MP 1/2” 230V / 50-60 Hz -40 320x370x1100 35
OMD 25 0.75 45 GKO50 MX-MY-MP 1/2” 230V / 50-60 Hz -40 320x370x1250 41
OMD 30 0.83 50 GKO50 MX-MY-MP 1/2” 230V / 50-60 Hz -40 320x370x1500 46
OMD 40 1.16 70 GKO100 MX-MY-MP 1 1/2” 230V / 50-60 Hz -40 430x430x1250 71
OMD 50 1.41 85 GKO100 MX-MY-MP 1 1/2” 230V / 50-60 Hz -40 430x430x1400 78
OMD 60 1.66 100 GKO100 MX-MY-MP 1 1/2” 230V / 50-60 Hz -40 430x430x1750 92
OMD 75 2.16 130 GKO150 MX-MY-MP 1 1/2” 230V / 50-60 Hz -40 570x430x1300 117
OMD 100 2.83 170 GKO150 MX-MY-MP 1 1/2” 230V / 50-60 Hz -40 570x430x1450 130
OMD 120 3.33 200 GKO150 MX-MY-MP 1 1/2” 230V / 50-60 Hz -40 570x430x1750 152
OMD 180 5.00 300 GKO200 MX-MY-MP 1 1/2” 230V / 50-60 Hz -40 710x430x1500 185

MODEL
Capacity
Filter Set Connection Size Pressure Drop
(mbar)
Dew Point
°C
 telnI .xaM
Temperature
°C
 snoisnemiD
(mm)
Weight
(kg)m³/min m³/h
OCD 130 2,17 130 GKO150 MX-MY-MP 1” 130 -40 45 757x450x1315 110
OCD 185 3,09 185 GKO200 MX-MY-MP 1” 130 -40 45 760x450x1567 130
OCD 250 4,17 250 GKO250 MX-MY-MP 1” 130 -40 45 650x760x1589 160
OCD 300 5,00 300 GKO300 MX-MY-MP 1 1/2” 130 -40 45 742x900x1615 215
OCD 360 6,00 360 GKO500 MX-MY-MP 1 1/2” 130 -40 45 742x900x1615 215
OCD 440 7,34 440 GKO500 MX-MY-MP 1 1/2” 130 -40 45 650x900x1792 340
OCD 575 9,60 575 GKO600 MX-MY-MP 1 1/2” 130 -40 45 650x900x1990 450
OCD 680 11,34 680 GKO851 MX-MY-MP 2” 130 -40 45 750x1000x2164 535
OCD 850 14,17 850 GKO851 MX-MY-MP 2” 130 -40 45 800x1050x2303 700
OCD 1000 16,67 1000 GKO1210 MX-MY-MP 2” 130 -40 45 860x1120x2397 785
OCD 1250 20,84 1250 GKO1820 MX-MY-MP DN80 130 -40 45 1010x1300x2310 980
OCD 1500 25,00 1500 GKO1820 MX-MY-MP DN80 130 -40 45 1010x1300x2547 1210
OCD 1800 30,00 1800 GKO1820 MX-MY-MP DN80 130 -40 45 1010x1392x2415 1250
OCD 2200 36,67 2200 GKO2200 MX-MY-MP DN80 130 -40 45 1110x1490x2482 1525
OCD 2700 45,00 2700 GKO2700 MX-MY-MP DN80 130 -40 45 1210x1949x2245 1870
OCD 3200 53,34 3200 F3600 MX-MY-MP DN100 130 -40 45 1210x1920x2460 2215
OCD 3600 60,00 3600 F4800 MX-MY-MP DN100 130 -40 45 1210x1830x2596 2300
OCD 4400 73,34 4400 F4800 MX-MY-MP DN100 130 -40 45 1210x1920x2486 2800
OCD 5000 83,34 5000 F7200 MX-MY-MP DN125 130 -40 45 1350x1920x2960 3180

50 BAR
350 BARHIGH PERFORMANCE
HIGH PRESSURE
16-40 Bar
MODEL
Capacity
Connection Size
m³/min m³/h
OFL 100HG 1.66 100 1/4”
OFL 300HG 5.00 300 1/2”
OFL 600HG 10.00 600 3/4”
OFL 850HG 14.16 850 1”
OFL 1200HG 20.00 1200 1”
OFL 1600HG 26.66 1600 1 1/2”
OFL 2500HG 41.66 2500 2”
OFL 3000HG 50 3000 2 1/2”
40-350 Bar
OFL 100HHG 1.66 100 1/4”
OFL 300HHG 5.00 300 1/2”
OFL 600HHG 10.00 600 3/4”
OFL 850HHG 14.16 850 1”
OFL 1200HHG 20.00 1200 1”
OFL 1600HHG 26.66 1600 1 1/2”
OFL 2500HHG 41.66 2500 2”
OFL 3000HHG 50.00 3000 2 1/2”
Correction Factors for Line Filters
Working Pressure (barg) 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 16
PSIG 15 44 73 100 131 160 189 218 247
Correction Factor 0.5 0.71 0.87 1 1.12 1.22 1.32 1.44 1.57

X1 0,50 0,71 0,87 1,00 1,12 1,22 1,32 1,38
MODEL
Capacity
Connection Size
m³/min m³/h
F 2500WS 41.67 2500 DN80
F 3200WS 53.33 3200 DN100
F 4300WS 71.67 4300 DN100
F 6500WS 108.33 6500 DN150
F 8500WS 141.67 8500 DN150
F 11000WS 183.33 11000 DN200
F 14000WS 233.33 14000 DN200
F 17000WS 283.33 17000 DN250
F 21000WS 350.00 21000 DN250
F 25500WS 425.00 25500 DN300
F 30000WS 500.00 30000 DN300
ELM Series
ELM Series Mist Eliminating Air (Mist Eliminator)
Designed to remove the oil particles and
steam found in pressurized air, the ELM series

   remaining oil aerosol content of 0.01 ppm
• Increased surface area in a given volume allows low velocity
   separation of ultra-fine oil mist
Element
• Provides energy saving with very low pressure drop.
• High quality seals used for efficient filter operation
• Long service life
• Filter change is needed when pressure difference of
   170 mbar.
Mist Eliminating Unit (Mist Eliminator) 16 bar Mist Eliminating Unit (Mist Eliminator) 40 bar
MODEL
Capacity Inlet/Outlet
Port Size
Replacement
Element Typem³/min m³/h
ELM-150 4,25 255 DN50 Elm 150 Element
ELM-300 8,50 510 DN50 Elm 300 Element
ELM-600 17,00 1.020 DN50 Elm 600 Element
ELM-800 22,67 1.360 DN80 Elm 800 Element
ELM-1200 34,00 2.040 DN80 Elm 1200 Element
ELM-1600 45,33 2.720 DN80 Elm 1600 Element
ELM-2100 59,50 3.570 DN100 Elm 2100 Element
ELM-2750 77,92 4.675 DN100 Elm 2750 Element
ELM-4200 119,00 7.140 DN150 Elm 4200 Element
ELM-6000 170,00 10.200 DN150 Elm 6000 Element
ELM-8000 226,67 13.600 DN200 Elm 8000 Element
ELM-10000 283,33 17.000 DN250 Elm 10000 Element
ELM-12000 340,00 20.400 DN300 Elm 12000 Element
MODEL
Capacity Inlet/Outlet
Port Size
Replacement